Alvarion Ltd www.alvarion.com
- 1 -
BreezeACCESS® EZ
BreezeACCESS EZ Release 5.5M
Release Notes
May 2009
Alvarion Ltd. All rights reserved.
The material contained herein is proprietary, privileged, and confidential. No disclosure thereof shall be made

for AU-EZ, 5.725-5.875 GHz, 5 ft. (0.5m) cable INCLUDED, and
mast mount hardware. Gain: 8dBi
872812
SU-EZ
SU-A-MB-12-EZ
SU-EZ CPE equipment. A multi band Subscriber Unit (4.9 –
5.875 GHz). Package includes: An indoor Power supply/
Network Interface Unit + Outdoor radio unit with 17dBi flat
panel Integrated antenna, Indoor to Outdoor Cat5 cable should
be ordered separately.  Full Data Bridge, Up to 12Mbps data
rate
850900
CABLES
The below are Indoor unit to outdoor unit base band cable for use with SU-EZ and AU-EZ.
Terminating connectors: Ruggedized RJ 45
CBL-BB/10 10 meter cable 811570
CBL-BB/20 20 meter cable 811654
CBL-BB/30 30 meter cable 811572
CBL-BB/50 50 meter cable 811593
CBL-BB/70 70 meter cable 811573
CBL-BB/90 90 meter cable 811598
Alvarion Ltd www.alvarion.com
- 7 -
7 Important Notes
• Customer should upgrade from version 1.0 only using the upgrade application